
Effective from 20th July 2003

729

STANLEY - CRAGHEAD - PELTON - CHESTER-LE-STREET
Route: Stanley Bus Station, South Moor Arch, Park Road, Charles Street, Southfields, Thames Crescent, South Stanley Holly Hill Gardens West, Hollyhill
Gardens East, Durham Road, Middles Road, Blomfontein Aged Miners, Middles Road, Craghead Punch Bowl, Front Street, Craghead Lane, Blue House
Bank, Newbridge Bank, Pelton Lane, Grange Villa Club, Newfield Edward Terrace, Pelton Aged Miners Homes, Church Road, Front Street, South View,
Pelaw The Falcon, Pelton Lane, Chester-le-Street South Burns.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Codes  NS S NS S NS S NS

  am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm

STANLEY Bus Station Stand G  6.41  7.11  7.41  7.41  8.11  8.11  8.41  8.41  9.11  9.41   11   41  5.11  5.41  6.30
South Moor Arch  6.43  7.13  7.43  7.43  8.13  8.13  8.43  8.43  9.13  9.43   13   43  5.13  5.43  6.32
South Stanley Hollyhill Gardens 6.47  7.17  7.47  7.47  8.17  8.17  8.47  8.47  9.17  9.47   17   47  5.17  5.47  6.36
Blomfontein Aged Miners  6.50  7.20  7.50  7.50  8.20  8.20  8.50  8.50  9.20  9.50   20   50  5.20  5.50  6.39
Craghead Punch Bowl  6.52  7.22  7.52  7.52  8.22  8.22  8.52  8.52  9.22  9.52   22   52 until  5.22  5.52  6.41
Grange Villa Club  6.57  7.27  7.57  7.57  8.27  8.27  8.57  8.57  9.27  9.57   27   57  5.27  5.57  6.46
Newfield Edward Terrace  6.59  7.29  7.59  7.59  8.29  8.29  8.59  8.59  9.29  9.59   29   59  5.29  5.59  6.48
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  7.01  7.31  8.01  8.02  8.31  8.32  9.01  9.02  9.32 10.02   32   02  5.32  6.02  6.50
Pelaw The Falcon  7.05  7.35  8.05  8.07  8.35  8.37  9.05  9.07  9.37 10.07   37   07  5.37  6.07  6.54
CHESTER-LE-STREET South Burns 7.09  7.39  8.09  8.11  8.39  8.41  9.09  9.11  9.41 10.11   41   11  5.41  6.11  6.58

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
pm   pm   pm   pm am   am   pm   pm

STANLEY Bus Station Stand G  7.30 8.30 9.30 10.30 10.30 11.30   30  9.30 10.30
South Moor Arch  7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 10.32 11.32   32  9.32 10.32
South Stanley Hollyhill Gardens  7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 10.36 11.36   36  9.36 10.36
Blomfontein Aged Miners  7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 10.39 11.39   39  9.39 10.39
Craghead Punch Bowl  7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 10.41 11.41   41 until  9.41 10.41
Grange Villa Club  7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 10.46 11.46   46  9.46 10.46
Newfield Edward Terrace  7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 10.48 11.48   48  9.48 10.48
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 10.50 11.50   50  9.50 10.50
Pelaw The Falcon  7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54  10.54 11.54   54  9.54 10.54
CHESTER-LE-STREET South Burns 7.58  8.58 9.58 10.58 10.58 11.58   58  9.58 10.58

CHESTER-LE-STREET - PELTON - CRAGHEAD - STANLEY

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Codes S NS S NS S NS

  am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm

CHESTER-LE-ST. South Burns Stand J 7.11  7.41  7.45  8.15  8.15  8.45  8.45  9.15  9.45   15   45  5.15  5.53  7.00  8.00
Pelaw The Falcon  7.15  7.45  7.49  8.19  8.19  8.49  8.49  9.19  9.49   19   49  5.19  5.57  7.04  8.04
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  7.19  7.49  7.54  8.23  8.24  8.53  8.54  9.24  9.54   24   54  5.24  6.02  7.08  8.08
Newfield Edward Terrace  7.21  7.51  7.57  8.25  8.27  8.55  8.57  9.27  9.57   27   57  5.27  6.05  7.10  8.10
Grange Villa Club  7.23  7.53  7.59  8.27  8.29  8.57  8.59  9.29  9.59   29   59 until  5.29  6.07  7.12 8.12
Craghead Punch Bowl  7.28  7.58  8.04  8.32  8.34  9.02  9.04  9.34 10.04   34   04  5.34  6.12  7.17  8.17
Blomfontein Aged Miners  7.30  8.00  8.06  8.34  8.36  9.04  9.06  9.36 10.06   36   06  5.36  6.14  7.19  8.19
South Stanley Hollyhill Gardens  7.33  8.03  8.09  8.37  8.39  9.07  9.09  9.39 10.09   39   09  5.39  6.17  7.22  8.22
South Moor Arch  7.37  8.07  8.13  8.41  8.43  9.11  9.13  9.43 10.13   43   13  5.43  6.21  7.26  8.26
STANLEY Bus Station  7.39  8.09  8.15  8.43  8.45  9.13  9.15  9.45 10.15   45   15  5.45  6.23  7.28  8.28

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
  pm   pm   pm am am pm pm

CHESTER-LE-ST. South Burns Stand J 9.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 11.00   00  10.00 11.00
Pelaw The Falcon 9.04 10.04 11.04 10.04 11.04   04  10.04 11.04
Pelton Aged Miners Homes  9.08 10.08 11.08 10.08 11.08   08  10.08 11.08
Newfield Edward Terrace  9.10 10.10 11.10 10.10 11.10   10  10.10 11.10
Grange Villa Club  9.12 10.12 11.12 10.12 11.12   12 until 10.12 11.12
Craghead Punch Bowl  9.17 10.17 11.17 10.17 11.17   17  10.17 11.17
Blomfontein Aged Miners  9.19 10.19 11.19 10.19 11.19   19 10.19 11.19
South Stanley Hollyhill Gardens  9.22 10.22 11.22 10.22 11.22   22  10.22 11.22
South Moor Arch  9.26 10.26 11.26 10.26 11.26   26  10.26 11.26
STANLEY Bus Station  9.28 10.28 11.28 10.28 11.28   28  10.28 11.28

729

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Certain journeys on service 729 are operated with financial assistance from Durham County Council.

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not
operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on
Saturdays only.


